10.

11.

12.

13.

Form of application
for the approval of residential accommodation
in respect of Category 2 Individuals and HEPSS

Name of estate agent:

Property situated:

Offer price: » £
Rent per month: » £
Name of prospective buyer / tenant:

Number of people who will be residing in the property: >

Size of property (net internal size) (exclusive of balcony or terrace):™]

No. of bedrooms (as per original plan):

»
>

Bathroom (as per original plan):

»
L

Kitchen (as per original plan):

A 4

Living / sitting room(s):

A 4

Size of balcony:

A 4

Size of terrace:

| confirm that the information | have provided above is correct.

Telephone contact NO.......cccceeeeveceeee e ererrereeneenns

- =TT .

A 4




